U-kujuline diivan - Antiebes

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal
Kattematerijal
Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

312

169

90

42

62

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Antratsiit

Must

Kootud kangas
Kootud kangas

Kroomitud metall

Kvaliteetne vedrusudamik
15130-1246949

749,00 €




